2017 7 10/15)

29 10 6
10 2 ()

IB - OPEN

3 Team TARGET CRF250R HONDA
9 Gruntechnisch Racingteam CRF250R HONDA
13 RMZ450 SUZUKI
15 YZ250F YAMAHA
17 — KX250F KAWASAKI
21 Y's RACING with YZ250 YAMAHA
24 YZ250F YAMAHA
25 H.S.R CRF250R HONDA
151 YZ250F YAMAHA
NA - OPEN A
1 FFF Racing CRF250R HONDA
2 Grun technisch racing team CRF250R HONDA
3 YOU SHOP YZ250FX YAMAHA
8 Y's Racing RMZ250 SUZUKI
51 — RMZ450 SUZUKI
52 TSF RACING KX250F KAWASAKI
65 TEAM K2QUICK with Y's RACING YZ250F YAMAHA
311 KX250F KAWASAKI
01 YZ250F YAMAHA
03 SC CRF250R HONDA
06 club MASH YZ250F YAMAHA
NB - OPEN B
1 YOU SHOP YZ250F YAMAHA
2 YZ250F YAMAHA
4 K S R with CRF250R HONDA
7 TEAM YAM CRF250R HONDA
9 BIKARS YZ250F YAMAHA
22 KX250F KAWASAKI
24 seezoo ELF TC125 Husqgvarna
25 M7 RACING CRF250R HONDA
33 36 tyle Grun Technisch KX250F KAWASAKI
37 HOT STAFF with Y's racing YZ125 YAMAHA
38 YZ125 YAMAHA
41 K.S.R with RMZ250 SUZUKI
44 — CRF250R HONDA
46 Grun technisch racing team CRF250R HONDA
48 — YZ250F YAMAHA
50 — CRF250R HONDA
93 YZ250F YAMAHA
98 Y's RACING with YZ250F YAMAHA
99 — 125SX KTM
101 TEAM K2QUICK with Y's RACING YZ125 YAMAHA
312 — KX250F KAWASAKI
501 — KX250F KAWASAKI
589 — YZ250F YAMAHA



85cc - OPEN-85 J 85 OP85

TEAM SRF

K.S.R with Proud

Y's RACING

team cwr with 416

seezoo

ELF

CWR

&CWR

Y's Racing with HOT STAFF

SRF
TEAM SRF

withALL-ONE

AQUA Racing YOU SHOP

TSF

BOSS RACING with KTM

Y's RACING

Team Power Band
Team Power Band

M:F

J 85
YZ85

RM85L
RMB85L
KX85
RM85L
KX85
YZ85LW
YZ85
YZ85
YZ85
CRF150R
YZ85
YZ85

YZ85
CRF150R
RM85
RM85

KX85
85SX
YZ85
YZ85
YZ85
KX85
KX85

YZ85

OP 85

YZ85
YZ85
RM85L
RM85L
KX85
RM85L
KX85

YZ85

YZ85
CRF150R
YZ85
YZ85
TC85
YZ85
YZ85
CRF150R
RM85

YZ85
855X

YZ85
YZ85
KX85
KX85
KX85
YZ85

OPEN-65cc OP65

BIGBOX TREK

K.S.R with PROUD

Jun moto house

Jun moto house

AQUA Racing YOU SHOP

team CWR

CX50cc A B

TWISTER Racing

Team

AQUA Racing YOU SHOP

Y's racing

65SX
KX65
KX65
KX65
65SX
65SX
KX65
KX65
KX65

A

DRZ50
DRZ50
DRZ50
DRZ50

KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI



